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Timolyn Henry 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

cc: 

Subject: 

Importance: 

Attachments: 

Jamie-Patterson@fpl.com 
Tuesday, May 01,2007 4:38 PM 
Filings@psc.state.fl.us; mgross@earthjustice.org; Jennifer Brubaker; Lorena Holley; Charles 
Beck; Katherine Fleming 
Wade-Litchfield@fpl.com; Natalie-Smith@fpl.com; Bill-Walker@fpl.com; 
Anne-M-Grealy@fpl.com; Sabrina-Spradley@fpl.com; Bryan-Anderson@fpl.com; 
Kim-J o h n s ton @fpl . com ; N a nci-N esm i th @f pl . com ; Lynn e-Ad am s @fp I. com ; 
Eyry-Martin@fpl.com; Bill-Feaster@fpl.com; Jessica-Cano@fpl.com 
070098-El FPL's Late Filed Exhibit 21 1 

High 

Late Filed Exhibit 21 1 .pdf 

Late Filed 
iibit 2 l l .pdf  (2: 

Electronic Filing 

a. Person responsible for this electronic filing: 

Natalie F. Smith, Principal Attorney 
Florida Power & Light Company 
700 Universe Blvd. 
Juno Beach, FL 33408 

natalie-smith8fpl.com 

b. Docket No.: 070098-E1 

(561) 691-7207 

c. Document being filed on behalf of Florida Power & Light Company 

d. There is one page. 

e. The document attached €or electronic filing is: 

(See attached file: Late Filed Exhibit 2ll.pdf) 

Thank you, 
Jamie Patterson, Legal Assistant 
Bryan Anderson, Esq. 
Garson Knapp, Esq. 
Natalie F. Smith, Esq. 
office: (561) 691-7724 (direct line) fax: (561) 691-7135 
email: jamie_patterson@fpl.com 

THIS IS A PRIVATE, CONFIDENTIAL COMMUNICATION 

The information contained in this email is private and confidential information intended 
only for the use of the individual or entity named above as addressee. If the recipient 
is not the intended recipient or the employee or the agent responsible for delivering the 
email to the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination or copying 
of this information is strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error 
please contact us immediately at (561) 691-7724. 
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Late Filed Exhibit 21 1 
Ray Butts 

To: "Wade Litchfield" <wade-litchfield@fpl.com> 
05/01/2007 12:09 PM cc: 

Subject: Fw: Explanation of New Coal Language in USCAP Report 

Raybum L. Butts 
Manager, Environmental Services 
Florida Power & Light Co. 

Cell: 561-762-3510 
Sent from my BlackBeny Wireless Handheld 

ph: 561-691-7040 

----- Original Message ----- 
From: tmealey 
Sent: 0413012007 05:04 PM 
To: Ray Butts 
Cc: Michael M Wilson 
Subject: Explanation of New Coal Language in USCAP Report 

As you know, I am Tim Mealey, Senior Partner of the Meridian Institute, primary facilitators for the US. 
Climate Action Partnership. Meridian is responsible for preparing the USCAP Call for Action report on behalf 
of the USCAP member companies. 

Michael Wilson has asked me to convey to you the precise dates the USCAP approved the revised language 
on New Coal-based Energy Facilities and Other Stationary Sources. 

The USCAP Call for Action document was issued originally on January 22,2007. The document was 
revised and re-issued by USCAP on February 9, 2007. Other than adding new members to the list of 
companies and non-governmental organizations to the list of USCAP Members in the report, no further 
revisions have been made as of the date of this email. ' 

Please let me know if you have any other questions or information needs. 

Tim Mealey 

Meridian Facilitation Team 

Timothy J Mealey I Senior Partner I Meridian Institute I 1920 L Street NW Suite 500 I Washington DC 20036 
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